
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

06/01/2019 to 06/30/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$4,000.00Pogrant, JeffAccessory BuildingP19-003272210 Hilltop DR

$1,000.00Isaac WendlickAccessory BuildingP19-003492611 Clive ST

$3,000.00Accessory BuildingP19-003402192 Dorothy LN

$500.00Robert WagnerAccessory BuildingP19-003501444 Skylark LN

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$8,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$248,537.00Bayland BuildingsAlteration CommercialP19-003302450 S Oneida ST

$30,073.00Heyrman ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-003481361 Waube LN

$22,000.00Alteration CommercialP19-003371040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN

Commercial Alteration Total: $300,610.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$46,100.00Apex ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-003302450 S Oneida ST

$2,300,000.00VDH Electric IncNew Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

$6,800.00Northern Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-003481361 Waube LN

$5,500.00Packerland Electric LLCElectrical CommercialP19-003591499 Lombardi AV

$25,000.00Northern Electric IncElectrical CommercialP19-003441361 Waube LN

$5,000.00VanOss Electric IncElectrical CommercialP19-00346800 Hansen RD

$2,350.00Lin R Rogers Electric IncElectrical CommercialP19-003332401 S Oneida ST Unit KI-44

$5,000.00Pieper Electric, IncElectrical CommercialP19-00352940 Waube LN

Commercial Electrical Total: $2,395,750.00
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Commercial Electrical Total: $2,395,750.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$40,188.00AG MechanicalAlteration CommercialP19-003302450 S Oneida ST

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$40,188.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$15,175.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-003302450 S Oneida ST

$15,545.00Pat Blindauer Heating and CoolingHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-003692242 S Ridge RD

$74,630.00Berkovitz Mechanical LLCHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-00358800 Hansen RD

$70,000.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-003481361 Waube LN

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$175,350.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Curb Cut

$5,000.00Square One RestorationDrivewayP19-003292154 Kassner DR

Curb Cut Total: $5,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$3,000.00Poradek, DebbieDeckP19-003532217 Balsam WY

$8,000.00Meyer, JeffDeckP19-003412143 Early ST

Deck Total: $11,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$0.00Square One RestorationDrivewayP19-003292154 Kassner DR

$8,470.00N&L ConcreteDrivewayP19-003601321 Orlando DR

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$8,470.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residental

$12,576.35Kinsman, Nils & NancyDrivewayP19-003571351 Skylark LN

Driveway-Residental Total: $12,576.35

Erosioin Control
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$300.00Mennen, NicholasFenceP19-003242257 Smithville RD

$1,000.00Square One RestorationFenceP19-003282154 Kassner DR

$0.00FenceP19-003702391 La Rue LN

$2,000.00Grusczynski, GeraldFenceP19-003251486 Lindale LN

$2,000.00Marty and Sons LLCFenceP19-003661447 Ponderosa AV

$0.00Machut, JamesFenceP19-003211607 Cormier RD

$2,000.00Witak, JudithFenceP19-003351150 Sharie LN

$1,000.00John KoneFenceP19-003512119 Barberry LN

$8,000.00Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCFenceP19-003612043 True LN

Fence Total: $16,300.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Foundation

$78,000,000.00Miron ConstructionFoundationP19-003621901 S Oneida ST

Foundation Total: $78,000,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$23,193,500.00Miron ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

New Const-Commercial Total: $23,193,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$3,700.00Robinson Heating & CoolingHVAC CommercialP19-003471017 Waube LN Unit A

$475,000.00Engebos Heating & CoolingNew Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

New HVAC Commercial Total: $478,700.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$490,000.00Hurckman Heating & CoolingNew Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $490,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$1,470,000.00Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterNew Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

New Sewer Total: $1,470,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-003302450 S Oneida ST

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$123,000.00Van Rite ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-003361751-1753 Cormier RD Unit
WHOLE

$800.00Baumann, EricAlteration ResidentialP19-003712398 La Rue LN

Residental Alteration Total: $123,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$7,000.00Packerland Electric LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-003361751-1753 Cormier RD Unit
WHOLE

$1,800.00All Power Electric LLCElectrical ResidentialP19-00363951 Mancel LN

$2,000.00Plug Light Bulb Electrical ServicesElectrical ResidentialP19-003262832 Otto CT

$900.00Scotts ElectricalElectrical ResidentialP19-003541086 Canterbury RD

Residental Electrical Total: $11,700.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$6,996.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP19-003222174 Patty LN

$8,000.00Reader PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-003361751-1753 Cormier RD Unit
WHOLE

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$14,996.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$7,000.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP19-003361751-1753 Cormier RD Unit
WHOLE

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$7,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$900.00Champion TrenchingStorm Sewer LateralP19-003641248 Alice DR

$800.00Champion TrenchingSewerP19-003652136 Crary ST

$8,664.00Turek's PlumbingSewerP19-003382680 Harmony DR

Sewer Total: $10,364.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$0.00Maki SignSign PermanentP19-003313211 Holmgren WY

$6,100.00Graphic House IncSign PermanentP19-003551025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

$6,700.00Graphic House IncSign PermanentP19-003561025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

$0.00Sign TemporaryP19-003322330 S Oneida ST Unit 106

$0.00Pamperin, AshleySign TemporaryP19-003672530 Babcock RD

Sign Permit Total: $12,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit Square Footage

$5,800.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP19-003723230 S Ridge RD

Sign Permit Square Footage Total: $5,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$107,000.00Fireline Sprinkler CorporationNew Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

Sprinkler System Total: $107,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-003341065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr
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Stormwater Management Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00The BarTentP19-003682001 Holmgren WY

$0.00TentP19-003451291 Lombardi Access RD

$0.00TentP19-00342811 Pilgrim WY

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $106,899,404.35
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

06/01/2019 to 06/30/2019

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Pogrant, JeffP19-00327 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362210 Hilltop DR

Isaac WendlickP19-00349 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362611 Clive ST

P19-00340 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362192 Dorothy LN

Robert WagnerP19-00350 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361444 Skylark LN

Building Total: $160.00

Accessory Building Total: $160.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00330 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2450 S Oneida ST

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bayland BuildingsP19-00330 $992.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2450 S Oneida ST

Heyrman ConstructionP19-00348 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1361 Waube LN

P19-00337 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1040 Pilgrim WY Unit
MAIN

Building Total: $1,132.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Apex ElectricP19-00330 $184.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2450 S Oneida ST

Northern Electric IncP19-00348 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1361 Waube LN

Electrical Total: $229.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP19-00330 $60.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2450 S Oneida ST

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00348 $280.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1361 Waube LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $340.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

AG MechanicalP19-00330 $160.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2450 S Oneida ST

Plumbing Total: $160.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $1,936.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Van Rite ConstructionP19-00336 $492.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1751-1753 Cormier RD
Unit WHOLE

Baumann, EricP19-00371 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2398 La Rue LN

Building Total: $532.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00336 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1751-1753 Cormier RD
Unit WHOLE

Electrical Total: $45.00

H.V.A.C.
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP19-00336 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1751-1753 Cormier RD
Unit WHOLE

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

TundralandP19-00322 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2174 Patty LN

Reader PlumbingP19-00336 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1751-1753 Cormier RD
Unit WHOLE

Plumbing Total: $80.00

Alteration Residential Total: $697.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Poradek, DebbieP19-00353 $75.00Deck Deck2217 Balsam WY

Meyer, JeffP19-00341 $75.00Deck Deck2143 Early ST

Building Total: $150.00

Deck Total: $150.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Square One RestorationP19-00329 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2154 Kassner DR

Square One RestorationP19-00329 $40.00Driveway Curb Cut2154 Kassner DR

Kinsman, Nils & NancyP19-00357 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental1351 Skylark LN

N&L ConcreteP19-00360 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1321 Orlando DR

Building Total: $160.00

Driveway Total: $160.00
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Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00359 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1499 Lombardi AV

Northern Electric IncP19-00344 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1361 Waube LN

VanOss Electric IncP19-00346 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical800 Hansen RD

Lin R Rogers Electric IncP19-00333 $40.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2401 S Oneida ST Unit KI-
44

Pieper Electric, IncP19-00352 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical940 Waube LN

Electrical Total: $220.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $220.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

All Power Electric LLCP19-00363 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical951 Mancel LN

Plug Light Bulb Electrical ServicesP19-00326 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2832 Otto CT

Scotts ElectricalP19-00354 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1086 Canterbury RD

Electrical Total: $135.00

Electrical Residential Total: $135.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Mennen, NicholasP19-00324 $40.00Fence Fence2257 Smithville RD

Square One RestorationP19-00328 $40.00Fence Fence2154 Kassner DR

P19-00370 $40.00Fence Fence2391 La Rue LN

Grusczynski, GeraldP19-00325 $40.00Fence Fence1486 Lindale LN
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Marty and Sons LLCP19-00366 $40.00Fence Fence1447 Ponderosa AV

Machut, JamesP19-00321 $40.00Fence Fence1607 Cormier RD

Witak, JudithP19-00335 $40.00Fence Fence1150 Sharie LN

John KoneP19-00351 $40.00Fence Fence2119 Barberry LN

Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCP19-00361 $40.00Fence Fence2043 True LN

Building Total: $360.00

Fence Total: $360.00

Foundation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Miron ConstructionP19-00362 $0.00Foundation Foundation1901 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $0.00

Foundation Total: $0.00

HVAC Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00347 $40.00HVAC Commercial New HVAC Commercial1017 Waube LN Unit A

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

HVAC Commercial Total: $40.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Pat Blindauer Heating and CoolingP19-00369 $80.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2242 S Ridge RD

Berkovitz Mechanical LLCP19-00358 $200.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC800 Hansen RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $280.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $280.00
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HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $280.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00334 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Miron ConstructionP19-00334 $14,977.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

P19-00334 $500.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

P19-00334 $500.00New Construction Commercial Stormwater Management1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

Building Total: $15,977.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VDH Electric IncP19-00334 $40.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

Electrical Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Engebos Heating & CoolingP19-00334 $5,990.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

H.V.A.C. Total: $5,990.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Hurckman Heating & CoolingP19-00334 $5,990.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

Fireline Sprinkler CorporationP19-00334 $2,995.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr
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Plumbing Total: $8,985.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterP19-00334 $90.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer1065 Lombardi Av Unit
ParkingStr

Sewer Total: $90.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $31,157.00

Sewer

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Champion TrenchingP19-00365 $30.00Sewer Sewer2136 Crary ST

Turek's PlumbingP19-00338 $40.00Sewer Sewer2680 Harmony DR

Plumbing Total: $70.00

Sewer Total: $70.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Maki SignP19-00331 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3211 Holmgren WY

Graphic House IncP19-00355 $43.70Sign Permanent Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

Graphic House IncP19-00356 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av Unit 110

Creative Sign CoP19-00372 $95.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit Square Footage3230 S Ridge RD

Building Total: $218.70

Sign Permanent Total: $218.70

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00332 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2330 S Oneida ST Unit 106
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Pamperin, AshleyP19-00367 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2530 Babcock RD

Building Total: $60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Champion TrenchingP19-00364 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Sewer1248 Alice DR

Plumbing Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

The BarP19-00368 $100.00Tent Tent Permit2001 Holmgren WY

P19-00345 $100.00Tent Tent Permit1291 Lombardi Access RD

P19-00342 $100.00Tent Tent Permit811 Pilgrim WY

Building Total: $300.00

Tent Total: $300.00

Report Total $35,973.70
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